
Day Date Time Visitor Home Field

Tues 17-Apr 7:00 PM TMLL 1 Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Wed 18-Apr 7:30 PM CDO TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Sat 21-Apr 7:30 PM TMLL 1 CDO Curtis 1

Sat 21-Apr 7:30 PM Oro Valley LL TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Wed 25-Apr 7:00 PM Oro Valley LL TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Tues 24-Apr 7:00 PM TMLL 2 CDO Curtis 1

Sat 28-Apr 7:00 PM TMLL 1 TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Sat 28-Apr 7:00 PM CDO Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Mon 30-Apr 7:00 PM CDO TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Tues 1-May 7:00 PM TMLL 2 Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Sat 5-May 7:30 PM TMLL 1 Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Sat 5-May 7:30 PM CDO TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Wed 9-May 7:00 PM TMLL 2 TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Thurs 10-May 7:00 PM Oro Valley LL CDO Curtis 1

Sat 12-May 7:00 PM TMLL 1 CDO Curtis 1

Sat 12-May 7:00 PM Oro Valley LL TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Wed 16-May 7:00 PM Oro Valley LL TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Wed 16-May 7:00 PM TMLL 2 CDO Curtis 1

Sat 19-May 7:00 PM TMLL 1 TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Sat 19-May 7:00 PM CDO Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Wed 23-May 7:00 PM CDO TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Tues 22-May 7:00 PM TMLL 2 Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Tues 29-May 7:00 PM TMLL 1 Oro Valley LL Coronado 

Wed 30-May 7:00 PM CDO TMLL 2 Santa Rita 3

Sat 2-Jun 7:00 PM TMLL 2 TMLL 1 Santa Rita 3

Sat 2-Jun 7:00 PM Oro Valley LL CDO Curtis 1

UPDATED JUNIOR SCHEDULE




